Southern Price List 2024/25

(including VAT at 20%)

FurnitureHire

Delivery/collection and installation of lighting is in addition to these prices and quoted separately.

£120 minimum order value (not including delivery/collection)

6’ x 2’6 Trestle Table

4’ x 2’ Trestle Table

5" Round Table

5'6" Round Table

6' Round Table

3' Round Wooden (Cake) Table

6’ x 2’6 Rustic Style Wooden Trestle Table

6’ x 3’ Rustic Style Wooden Trestle Table

Wooden Folding Chair

Natural Cheltenham Chairs with ivory or blue seat pad

Rustic Elm Cross Back Chairs

Rustic EIm Cross Back Chairs with tie-on Cushion
Limewashed Chiavari Chair with Ivory or blue seat pad
White Folding Chair with Padded Seat

White Plastic Bistro Chair with Cushion

White Plastic Bistro Chair

Glass Fronted Refrigerator Under-Counter

Aluminium Poseur Table

Aluminium Poseur Table with Lycra Cover (black or
white)

Rattan Coffee Set (Small 2 seater sofa & 2 chairs with
cream cushions and glass topped coffee table)
Cream Parasol with Base

Wooden Outdoor Garden Set (Table, 4 x chairs,
cushions)

High Chair

Chalkboard and Easel

Limewashed Mirror and Easel

Rustic style/plain mahogany bar counter (2.4m)
LED Fairy Lights on Poles per 10 metres

Festoon Lights on Shepherds Crooks per 10 metres
Full PA System

Full PA System with Radio Mic

120” Round White Tablecloth (for 6’ & 5’6 tables)
110” Round White Tablecloth (for 5’6 & 5’ tables)
90” Round White Tablecloth (for 3’ tables)

70” x 108” White Tablecloth for 6’ Trestle Table

www.southernfurniturehire.co.uk E: info@southernfurniturehire.co.uk T: 01202 509609

£10.40
£8.15
£11.25
£11.75
£12.20
£8.15
£16.30
£18.75
£3.50
£4.10

£4.80
£5.25
£4.40
£4.10
£2.80
£2.50
£47.50
£25.00
31.25

£50.00

£15.00
£50.00

£16.30
£13.50
£51.00
£62.40
£39.60
£39.60
£160.00
£180.00
£17.50
£16.50
£12.90
£12.20

Southern Furniture Hire is a trading name of Brookwood Events Ltd. Registration number: 8311676 Registered address: 29 Anton Road,

Andover, Hampshire SP10 2EN


http://www.southernfurniturehire.co.uk/
mailto:info@southernfurniturehire.co.uk

