

## **Price List 2024/25**

(including VAT at 20%)

## Delivery/collection and installation of lighting is in addition to these prices and quoted separately.

## £120 minimum order value (not including delivery/collection)

6' x 2'6 Trestle Table	£10.40
4' x 2' Trestle Table	£8.15
5' Round Table	£11.25
5' 6" Round Table	£11.75
6' Round Table	£12.20
3' Round Wooden (Cake) Table	£8.15
6' x 2'6 Rustic Style Wooden Trestle Table	£16.30
6' x 3' Rustic Style Wooden Trestle Table	£18.75
Wooden Folding Chair	£3.50
Natural Cheltenham Chairs with ivory or blue seat pad	£4.10
Rustic Elm Cross Back Chairs	£4.80
Rustic Elm Cross Back Chairs with tie-on Cushion	£5.25
Limewashed Chiavari Chair with Ivory or blue seat pad	£4.40
White Folding Chair with Padded Seat	£4.10
White Plastic Bistro Chair with Cushion	£2.80
White Plastic Bistro Chair	£2.50
Glass Fronted Refrigerator Under-Counter	£47.50
Aluminium Poseur Table	£25.00
Aluminium Poseur Table with Lycra Cover (black or white)	31.25
Rattan Coffee Set (Small 2 seater sofa & 2 chairs with	£50.00
cream cushions and glass topped coffee table)	
Cream Parasol with Base	£15.00
Wooden Outdoor Garden Set (Table, 4 x chairs, cushions)	£50.00
High Chair	£16.30
Chalkboard and Easel	£13.50
Limewashed Mirror and Easel	£51.00
Rustic style/plain mahogany bar counter (2.4m)	£62.40
LED Fairy Lights on Poles per 10 metres	£39.60
Festoon Lights on Shepherds Crooks per 10 metres	£39.60
Full PA System	£160.00
Full PA System with Radio Mic	£180.00
120" Round White Tablecloth (for 6' & 5'6 tables)	£17.50
110" Round White Tablecloth (for 5'6 & 5' tables)	£16.50
90" Round White Tablecloth (for 3' tables)	£12.90
70" x 108" White Tablecloth for 6' Trestle Table	£12.20